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TECH CREW 

PSM – RACHEL JACOBSON & ELLIE SWEENEY 

ASM – ESTHER IHEMESIE & KEVIN SUN 

LIGHTING DESIGN – AREEJHADAY WYCHE & FU-LIN PENG 

FOLLOW SPOT OPS – SIENNA TORRES & KENNEDY HARTENSTEIN 

LIGHT BOARD OP – LILLY RESNICK (W/AREEJHADAY WYCHE) 

SOUND BOARD OP – JAYLA PRYOR (W/OLIVIA KEARNEY) 

A2 – EMILY CERNA &  ZOE PONZIO 
 
 

PROGRAM – FRANCESCA VILLANI 

BOX OFFICE – SARAH CRAVEN & NICOLAS SOSA 



 
 
 

Broadway Night 2021 
Student Directors Ren Mirenda, & Ryan Donnelly 

Mr. Collins, Teacher Advisor 
 

“OPENING UP” 
(WAITRESS) 

 

Julia Turner (Jenna) 
Brooke Hussey (Becky) 
Sarah Bauman (Dawn) 
Simon Thornton (Cal) 
Jessica Markwant 
Ayleen Harper 
Grayson Kelly 

Baku Gurango 
Alexandra Guskuma 
Julia Cariello 
Kendall Wernes 
Kayla Fiore 
Sydney Chan 
Jacob Morrell 

Celeste Palermo 
Alexa Torres 

Racquel Forbes 
Ren Verrastro 

Arden Moscowitz 
Avery Auyeung 

Hanna Pearce 
 

“A THOUSAND AND ONE NIGHTS” (TWISTED) .................. Jacob Piatkowski and Sydney Chan 
“THINK OF ME” (POTO).............................................................................. Ashley Rose Breien 
“I LOVE BETSY” (HONEYMOON IN VEGAS) .............................................................. Ken Macalos 
“CRAZIER THAN YOU” (ADDAMS FAMILY) .................................... Kat Echols and Trey Barnum 
“RAINING” (ROCKY) ............................................................................................. Olivia Ruhnke 
“I CAN DO BETTER THAN THAT” (LAST FIVE YEARS) .......................................... Chloe Gavula 
“RING OF KEYS” (FUN HOME) .................................................................................. Livy Sarton 
“MAMA I’M A BIG GIRL NOW” (HAIRSPRAY) 

Alessandra Gialanella (Tracy 1) 

Alexa Torres (Penny 1) 
Julia Turner (Amber 1) 

Livy Sarton (Tracy 2) 

Mia Ulrich (Penny 2) 
Mackenzie Crimmins (Penny 3) 

Ayleen Harper 
Julia Cariello 
Raquelle Forbes 
Fabiana Lopez 

Sarah Bauman 
Alexandra Guskuma 
Baku Gurango 
Regan McQuade 
Kylie Freeman 
Grayson Kelly 
Hanna Pierce 
Keira Coakley 

 

“CLIMB EVERY MOUNTAIN” (THE SOUND OF MUSIC) ........................................... Jenna Festa 
“EVERYTHING I KNOW” (IN THE HEIGHTS) ........................................................ Ashley Romero 
“I SPEAK 6 LANGUAGES” (SPELLING BEE) ............................................................ Neve Ferreira 



“I WAS” (AVPSY) ......................................... Ryan Donnelly (Harry) and William Bevensee (Tom) 

“NO ONE ELSE” (GREAT COMET) .............................................................. Mackenzie Crimmins 
“GOOD FOR YOU” (DEAR EVAN HANSEN) ................................................ Caroline Kobin (Heidi) 

Celeste Palermo (Alana) 

William Bevensee (Jared) 

Simon Thornton (Evan) 

“THE I LOVE YOU SONG” (SPELLING BEE) ............................................... Talia Fabrizzio (Olive) 

Ashley Rose Breien (Mother) 

Tyler Sautner (Father) 
 

   

INTERMISSION 
 
 

“ALL FALLS DOWN” (CHAPLIN) ................................................................................ Emily Rego 
“SUDDENLY SEYMOUR” (LITTLE SHOP) .................................................................. Abby Glass 

Jish Sokolsky 
“DENTIST” (LITTLE SHOP) 

Aidan Zucosky 
Regan McQuade 
Grayson Kelly 
Hanna Pearce 

 
Fabiana Lopez 
Keira Coakley 
Kylie Freeman 

 

“FALLIN” (SMOKEY JOE’S CAFE) .......................................................................... Caroline Kobin 
“SCREW LOOSE” (CRYBABY) ................................................................................ Greg Pedicini 
“WHEN I GROW UP” (MATILDA) 

 

Ashley Rose Breien 
Chloe Gavula 
Abigail Glass 
Ernest Romero 
Ashley Romero-Jiminez 
Olivia Ruhnke 

Tyler Sautner 
Jish Sokolsky 
Rebecca Graber 
Ken Macalos 
Jenna Festa 
AJ Espinal 

“YOU LOVE WHO YOU LOVE” (BONNIE AND CLYDE) ............................ Willow Frazier (Bonnie) 

Sophia Mekbeb (Blanche) 

“SHOPPING AROUND” (WISH YOU WERE HERE) ............................................ Rebecca Graber 
“I’M ALIVE” (NEXT TO NORMAL) .................................................................. Alejandro Espinal 
“I KNOW HIM SO WELL” (CHESS) ......................................................... Ren Mirenda (Florence) 

Emily Rego (Sveltana) 

“I CAN’T SAY NO” (OKLAHOMA!) ........................................................................ Talia Fabrizzio 



“DRINK WITH ME” (LES MISERABLE) 
Jacob Morrell (Feuilly) 

Kyle Gunsiorowski (Prouvaire) 

Jacob Piatkowski (Joly) 

Simon Thornton (Grantaire) 

Trey Barnum (Marius) 

 

Aidan Zucosky 
Ryan Donnelly 
Greg Pedicini 
William Bevensee 

 

“THE GAMES I PLAY” (FALSETTOS) .................................................................... Ernest Romero 
“OMAR SHARIF” (THE BAND’S VISIT) ............................................................. Arden Moscowitz 
“YOU COULD DRIVE A PERSON CRAZY” (COMPANY) ......................................... Alina Lessing 

Alessandra Gialanella 
Kendall Wernes 

“I GOT YOU” (JAMES AND THE GIANT PEACH) ........................................ Brooke Hussey (Spiker) 

Kayla Fiore (Sponge) 

“TIME WARP” (ROCKY HORROR) 
Ren Verrastro (Soloist) 

Kyle Gunsiorowski (Soloist) 
Fabiana Lopez 
Avery Auyeung 
Racquel Forbes 
Regan McQuade 
Keira Coakley 

 
Sarah Bauman 
Alina Lessing 
Aidan Zucosky 
Kat Echols 
Sophia Mekbeb 
Mia Ulrich 
Willow Frazier 

 
Ayleen Harper 
Jessica Markwant 
Baku Gurango 
Alexandra Guskuma 
Julia Cariello 
Kylie Freeman 
Neve Ferreira 

 

“GOODBYE” (CATCH ME IF YOU CAN) .................................................................... Tyler Sautner 

 
 

 

                         Special thanks to Mr. Bobish, Mr. Sallach, Ms. Schwarz,  
and all the students involved 

 
 

                                             Lili Masoudi, Piano Accompanist 


